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SABA AEROPLERTE  LE SPA
AV APOQL e g oF 1301

LAy CONDE AN TAGO
RUT Nru. . /4607459-6
GIRO:EST.DE VEHICULOS
Nro. De Caja: 0124

Nro. Boleta: 0009548319
Fecha 12/07/2024

Txn: 259688 T/0: 32 T+
P/S: 03 S/A: 0
Entrada: 12/07/2024 Hora:
calida: 12/07/2024 Hora:
Tarifa: A

Valor Estacionamiento

Monto Netc
1.V.A.(19%)

TOTAL
TARJETA de CREDITU

Suma de sus pagos

Su Vuelto
Gracias por su comprad

Y PARQUIMF(RUS

HORA 20:28:48

039337

19:50

20:21

1400
1176
224
1400
1400
1400
0
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